Date of Event

02/09/2024

31/10/2024

31/10/2024

30/01/2025

30/01/2025

27/03/2025

19/06/2025

23/06/2025

TBC

VVYV YV VYV

Time

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

12:00

Results Published Online Event

Available from 30/09/2024 Formative - Case Report Submission
Module 1 - Case Report Submission Deadline
Module 1 - WPBA Submission Deadline
Module 2 - Case Report Submission Deadline
Module 2 - WPBA Submission Deadline
Module 3 - Case Report Submission Deadline

- Exam Board

- Results Posted

Additional Information
Online submission via LEARN (Turnitin)
Online submission via LEARN
Online submission via MS Forms
Online submission via LEARN
Online submission via MS Forms

Online submission via LEARN

Results will be posted on the Intranet
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