>

>

>

>

>

Date of Event	Time	Results Published Online	Event	Additional Information
02/09/2024	12:00	Available from 30/09/2024	Formative - Case Report Submission	Online submission via LEARN (Turnitin)
31/10/2024	12:00		Module 1 - Case Report Submission Deadline	Online submission via LEARN
31/10/2024	12:00		Module 1 - WPBA Submission Deadline	Online submission via MS Forms
30/01/2025	12:00		Module 2 - Case Report Submission Deadline	Online submission via LEARN
30/01/2025	12:00		Module 2 - WPBA Submission Deadline	Online submission via MS Forms
27/03/2025	12:00		Module 3 - Case Report Submission Deadline	Online submission via LEARN
19/06/2025	13:00	-	Exam Board	
23/06/2025	12:00	-	Results Posted	Results will be posted on the Intranet
ТВСТС				